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Summer 2026 Test-Prep Courses 
 

June SAT Course – 5 Weeks 
For the June 6, 2026 SAT 

$379.00  

Sunday May 10, 2:30-4:30 PM   

Sunday May 17, 2:30-4:30 PM   

Sunday May 24, 2:30-4:30 PM    

Sunday May 31, 2:30-4:30 PM    

Sunday June 7,  2:30-4:30 PM   

OR 

Tuesday May 12, 5:00 - 7:00 PM  

Tuesday May 19, 5:00 - 7:00 PM  

Tuesday May 26, 5:00 - 7:00 PM  

Tuesday June 2,   5:00 - 7:00 PM  

Tuesday June 9,   5:00 - 7:00 PM  

 

June Summer SAT Camp – 5 Days 

For the June 6, 2026 SAT  

$499.00  

Monday June 1,  9:00 AM – 1:00 PM  

Tuesday June 2,  9:00 AM – 1:00 PM  

Wednesday June 3,  9:00 AM – 1:00 PM  

Thursday June 4, 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM  

Friday June 5,  9:00 AM – 1:00 PM  
 

 

 

 

 

June ACT Course – 5 Weeks 
For the June 13, 2026 ACT 

$379.00  

Sunday May 10, 12:00-2:00 PM   

Sunday May 17, 12:00-2:00 PM   

Sunday May 24, 12:00-2:00 PM    

Sunday May 31, 12:00-2:00 PM    

Sunday June 7,  12:00-2:00 PM   

OR 

Thursday May 14,   5:00 - 7:00 PM  

Thursday May 21,   5:00 - 7:00 PM  

Thursday May 28,   5:00 - 7:00 PM  

Thursday June 4,     5:00 - 7:00 PM  

Thursday June 11,   5:00 - 7:00 PM  

 

July ACT Boot Camp – 2 Weekends 

For the July 11, 2026 ACT  

$299.00  

Saturday June 20, 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM  

Saturday June 27, 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM  

 

July ACT Summer Camp – 5 Days 

For the July 11, 2026 ACT  

$499.00  

Monday July 6,  9:00 AM – 1:00 PM  

Tuesday July 7,  9:00 AM – 1:00 PM  

Wednesday July 8,  9:00 AM – 1:00 PM  

Thursday July 9,  9:00 AM – 1:00 PM  

Friday July 10,           9:00 AM – 1:00 PM  

 

  

 

 

 
 

For more information and registration details, please contact us at 

lexington@ultimatetestprep.com or 859-888-8ACT. 
 

All classes include… 

• Individualized testing analysis. 

• Personalized instruction and prep 

materials for all sections of the test. 

1517 Nicholasville Road, Suite 404 

Lexington, KY 40503 

www.ultimatetestprep.com/lexington 

 
 

Register Here 

Individual sessions also offered: 

• 1-hour meetings specifically designed for 

your needs.  

• Scheduling is flexible – sessions open 

after school and occasional weekends. 

• No minimum or maximum number of 

sessions. The choice is always yours. 
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